R33

DE

Your GLS Track ID

ZWLGGQGZ

Zip code

07554

1 850

925903150111

3.65 KG

FRO059  www 2025-05-26 001/001 RTG 24052025 W2.00.0
Ulrike Kreutz g
Aga Forststrasse 46 =
DE - 07554 Gera

Contact  Ulrike Kreutz -
Phone 49-036695 g
Note1 854-250524-1937 g
Note2 3
Ref. No 854-921017204276

Informationen zur GLS-Datenschutzrichtlinie unter
gls-group.eu/dataprotection



